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Streckenkilometrierung Engstingen-Schelklingen 
 
 

 
B e t r i e b s s t e l l e 
 

 
Kürzel 
Ril 100 

 
km   

durch
gehe

nd 
 

Bf/Bf 

 
Tarif-
Km 

 

(Klein)Engstingen ENAG TKL 15,3 ./. 0 

Kohlstetten TKOS 19,0 3,7 4 

Offenhausen TOFS 22,0 3,0 3 

Gomadingen TGOM 24,1 2,1 2 

Marbach (b Münsingen) TMBM 27,3 3,2 3 

Grafeneck TGRA 28,8 0,9 2 

Münsingen TMN 34,5 6,3 5 

Oberheutal      (nur Güterzüge) TOH 38,8 4,3 4 

Mehrstetten     (in Planung) TMES 40,7 1,9 2 

Sondernach TSOD 49,0 8,3 8 

Hütten THTT 50,8 1,8 2 

Thalsteußlingen     (in Planung) ./. 51,9 1,1 1 

Schmiechen Albbahn TSHA 56,4 4,5 5 

Schelklingen (DB Netz AG) TSK 58,3 1,9 2 
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